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OneToro Athletic Boosters 

1st Floor Walkthrough of Building 4, TCHS Chorus and TCHS Arts Booster 

Parent Teacher Student Organization (PTSO)   

“The Hub” TCHS Media Center 

 5 Athletic Presentation with Mr. Blackmon  7pm 

5 

Academy 

Classroom 

Academy 

Classroom 



TCHS Administration Contact Information 

• Jay Willets, Principal    Jay.Willets@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

• Brian Green, Assistant Principal   Brian.Green@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

• Kelly Foss, Assistant Principal   Kelly.Foss@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

• Wenona Arline, Assistant Principal   Wenona.Arline@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

• Kristina Dulaney-Johnson, Academy Director   Kristina.Dulaney-Johnson@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

• Billy Blackmon, Athletic Director  Billy.Blackmon@stjohns.k12.fl.us  

TCHS Front Desk 904-547-4260 

TCHS Rise Up Program  

6:00-6:30 Welcome to TCHS 

Students and parents will enter the auditorium (Bldg 2) for 

an informational session led by TCHS Administration.  

Parent Teacher Student Organization 

Please stop in front of building 3 (Cafeteria) and meet our 

fabulous TCHS PTSO. The TCHS PTSO serves to connect 

parents and teachers  

“The Hub”  

At TCHS, “The Hub” is a place that welcomes students to 

explore their interests and engage in creative activities. 

TCHS  Choral Ensemble and1st Floor Walkthrough 

The TCHS Coro Toro Ensemble will be on display at the 

front of building 4, Families are invited walkthrough 

through the 1st floor.   

OneToro Athletic Boosters 

Meet our OneToro Athletic Boosters in the Courtyard and 

get TCHS swag.  

OneToro Athletic  

Join us at 7:00 in the auditorium for athletics Information.  

OneToro Arts Booster 

The Boosters exist to support the Arts at Tocoi Creek High 

School. Our Arts program includes Band, Chorus, Dance, 

Theatre, Winter Guard, and Visual Arts.  

Our Arts program in-
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https://cte.stjohns.k12.fl.us/academies/tchs-innovation/
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